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Savvy Looks Special 
 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

Buy selected Savvy Minerals products, get Lipstick, Wish - 604 for FREE: 
 

Item No. Item Name WHSL Retail PV Expiry Date 

25034 
  
 
25035 
  
 
 
25042  

Savvy Minerals 
Lipstick, Sweet Life  
 
Savvy Minerals 
Lipstick, Bedazzled 
 
 
Savvy Minerals Lip 
Gloss, Headliner   

$50.00 
 

 
$50.00 
 
 
 
$46.50 

$65.79 
 

 
$65.79 
 
 
 
$61.19 

 

29.75 
 

 
29.75 
 
 
 
27.55 

 

29/03/2022 
 

 
30/03/2022 
 
 
 
12/12/2021 

  
 
 
Buy selected Savvy Minerals product, get Lip Gloss, Anchors Aweigh for FREE: 

 

Item No. Item Name WHSL Retail PV Expiry Date 

25762 Savvy Minerals Eye 
Shadow, Natural 
Quartz   

$93.00 $122.37 55.00 17/12/2021 

 
 

1. Open for Shop Order only. 

2. Valid from September 1, 2021, 12:01 a.m.   

3. While stocks last.  

4. Free item will be automatically added to your cart.  

5. Order via Virtual Office ‘Limited Time Offer’ category. Experience Centre, Phone or Email. 

Young Living Singapore reserves the right to amend the terms of this promotion should 

there be unforeseen circumstances. 

6. No return or exchange of products. 


