

## Savvy Looks Special

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

Buy selected Savvy Minerals products, get Lipstick, Wish - 604 for FREE:

Item No.	Item Name	WHSL	Retail	PV	Expiry Date
25034	Savvy Minerals Lipstick, Sweet Life	\$50.00	\$65.79	29.75	29/03/2022
25035	Savvy Minerals Lipstick, Bedazzled	\$50.00	\$65.79	29.75	30/03/2022
25042	Savvy Minerals Lip Gloss, Headliner	\$46.50	\$61.19	27.55	12/12/2021

Buy selected Savvy Minerals product, get Lip Gloss, Anchors Aweigh for FREE:

ltem No.	Item Name	WHSL	Retail	PV	Expiry Date
25762	Savvy Minerals Eye Shadow, Natural Quartz	\$93.00	\$122.37	55.00	17/12/2021

- 1. Open for Shop Order only.
- 2. Valid from September 1, 2021, 12:01 a.m.
- 3. While stocks last.
- 4. Free item will be automatically added to your cart.
- Order via Virtual Office 'Limited Time Offer' category. Experience Centre, Phone or Email.
  Young Living Singapore reserves the right to amend the terms of this promotion should there be unforeseen circumstances.
- 6. No return or exchange of products.